
152,00
[ 6.0 ]

76
,2

0
[

3.
0

]

item part number part name quantity

1 M4x12 3

2 M4x6 3

3 M3x6 3

4 M6x10 2

NOTES:
1.Part No: PMAX-0101-000R1
2.Description: MOUNT HEAD WHITE
3.Revision: V02
4.Material: AL
5.Color: White
6.Weight: 0.5kg
7.Drawing scale: 0.5
8.Accessary:

PF 3/4"


	頁面 1
	視圖
	main_view
	top_16
	right_16
	new_view_19
	bottom_16



